Micue

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Fony6

1835142-16

1860362-19

1859526-19

2288177-18

1860775-19

3500457-17

1860371-19

2288138-18

1838567-16

3324598-16

3505866-19

1853024-18

1860880-19

3500425-17

1846252-17

1668856-18

1860209-19

1860918-19

3501055-18

1852120-18

1853018-18

RO-325528-16

1

9012-3324597-16 1

1846428-17

1853267-18

3505848-19

1846176-17

1

1

0

1

BiactaHb

291.856

291.856

288.299

291.856

291.955

291.856

291.856

291.856

288.690

288.690

291.856

291.955

291.955

291.856

291.955

288.690

288.515

289.131

291.856

288.690

291.955

289.131

289.131

291.955

291.955

291.856

291.955

Mpwnir

09:57:34

09:57:35

09:57:15

10:07:00

10:09:24

10:10:14

10:10:46

10:11:35

10:10:39

10:13:23

10:18:01

10:27:36

10:33:04

10:36:51

10:40:57

10:37:43

10:39:11

10:40:51

10:44:16

10:41:12

10:53:40

10:51:45

10:51:57

10:57:51

10:59:31

11:01:26

11:03:47

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

JlituH, Big 28.06.2020 05:22:43

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

04:34:51

04:34:52

04:34:32

04:44:17

04:46:41

04:47:31

04:48:03

04:48:52

04:47:56

04:50:40

04:55:18

05:04:53

05:10:21

05:14:08

05:18:14

05:15:00

05:16:28

05:18:08

05:21:33

05:18:29

05:30:57

05:29:02

05:29:14

05:35:08

05:36:48

05:38:43

05:41:04

Kny6 HapgipHa Buctpuua

1061.87

1061.81

1050.14

1026.64

1018.39

1015.09

1013.21

1010.35

1002.63

993.20

988.34

957.60

940.73

929.08

917.42

916.48

911.68

908.84

907.65

906.45

882.17

878.73

878.20

871.16

866.85

861.65

856.01

ban

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
20.638  24.664
22.514 25224
26.266  30.830
33.771  48.206
35.647  52.691
39.400 56.054
41.276 57.735
45.028 61.099
54.409 68386
69.418 80.717
78.799  87.444
116.323 122.758
136.961 148543
155.722 167.040
172.608 181.054
176.360 184.417
183.865 191.143
187.617 193.946
189.493 197.309
193.246  0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Fony6oBop

3apembatok B.M.

3apembatok B.M.

Casynak M.M.

3apembatok B.M.

CemeHuLvH |.B.

3apembatok B.M.

3apembatok B.M.

3apembatok B.M.

l'ymeHtok b.M.

l'ymenrok b.M.

3apemb6atok B.M.

CemeHuLwvH |.B.

CemeHuwuH |.B.

3apembatok B.M.

CemeHuLvH |.B.

l'ymeHrok b.M.

IBaHrok A.[.

[>kvrita B.P.

3apembatok B.M.

l'ymeHrok b.M.

CemeHuMLwH 1.B.

[>xurita B.P.

[>kvrita B.P.

CemeHuLWH |.B.

CemeHuwuH |.B.

3apembatok B.M.

CemeHuLvH |.B.

Kny6

HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaagipHa
Bucrpuua
HaagipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaagipHa
Bucrpuuga
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaaBipHa
Bucrtpuua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bbucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaaBipHa
Bucrtpuua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaaBipHa
Bucrtpuua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
Bucrpurua
HaggipHa
Bucrpumua
HaagipHa
Bucrpuua
HaagipHa
Bucrpumua
HaaBipHa
Bucrpumua



HaggipHa
1860205-19 0 288.515 11:00:40 05:37:57 853.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © IBaHoK A,

Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
1860366-19 1 291.856 11:07:49 05:45:06 845.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3apembatok B.M.
Bucrpumua
. HapgipHa
4513504-16 0 289.131 11:.07:01 05:44:18 839.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O [O>xwurita B.P.
Bucrpurua
HaggipHa
1853007-18 1 291955 11:17:36  05:54:53 822.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 CemenuwuH I.B.
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
1860394-19 1 291856 11:19:35 05:56:52 817.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3apembatok B.M.
Bucrpurua
HaagipHa
1827087-15 1 291955 11:23:37 06:00:54 808.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 CemenuwuH I.B.
Bucrpuua
HaagipHa
3500415-17 1 291.856 11:26:01 06:03:18 803.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3apembatok B.M.
Bucrpuuga
HaaBipHa
1860384-19 1 291856 11:51:35 06:28:52 750.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3apembatok B.M.
Bucrtpuua
HaggipHa
3505812-19 0 291.856 11:55:42 06:32:59 742.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3apembatok B.M.
Bucrpumua
HaggipHa
1834319-16 0 291.856 12:15:30 06:52:47 707.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3apembatok B.M.
Bucrpurua
HaggipHa
3500418-17 0 291.856 12:29:54  07:07:11 683.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3apembatok B.M.
bucrpumua
HaggipHa
1858029-18 1 290.044 13:29:11  08:06:28 596.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Casynsk |.K. g
ncrpuuAa

18.02.2026 14:08:33



